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Church's Fried Chicken #350

Three compartment sink Quat

Chicken
Half chicken
Fried white meat chicken
Fried dark meat chicken
Chicken tenders
Raw chicken

Cooking
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
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41

605015157



8
0

2: No written health policy found in the restaurant.
8: No paper towels in the handsink in the prep area and entrance towards the 
kitchen.
14: Pink residue found inside ice machine.
19: Chicken tenders are under 135F.
41: Flour cup scooper is stored on the rack. The rack has build up food debris.
45: Hot holding case has build up grease on the exterior.
51: Restrooms did not have waste cans.
53: Sewage water smell found in the lobby and restrooms.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Source Type: Food Source: PFG
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Three compartment sink is not set up during the inspection. Given PIC safe food donation pamphlet.

Additional Comments


